
Dadar Central - Dhule Special Fare Special/01065XXX - Exp - CR 
DR/Dadar Central to DVL/Devlali 

2h 49m - 171 km - -2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DR Dadar Central 16:15 0 1 0 58 7 CR
2 TNA Thane 16:40 16:42 2m 5 1 24 138 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 4 1 45 70 9 CR
4 KSRA Kasara 17:55 17:57 2m 1,2 1 112 30 308 CR
5 IGP Igatpuri 18:25 18:30 5m 1,2 1 126 80 599 CR
6 NK Nashik Road 19:08 19:10 2m 2 1 177 90 551 CR
7 NR Niphad 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 208 84 550 CR
8 LS Lasalgaon 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 225 27 595 CR
9 MMR Manmad Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 2 1 250 117 CR
10 NGN Nandgaon 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 275 39 464 CR
11 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 317 61 244 CR
12 JMD Jamdha 22:24 22:25 1m 0 1 331 54 CR
13 SHF Shirud 22:49 22:50 1m 0 1 353 28 CR
14 DHI Dhule 23:35 0 1 374 - 247 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (10:51)

May 26 2024 (10:51)

1

1


